
Location wise Eastern region state-wise installed capacity as on 31/03/2022

Grand Total

Total

State Ownership/Sector

HydroGas

Modewise breakup

NuclearDieselCoal

Thermal

RESLignite

Renewable

Andaman & Nicobar Islands

1 STATE SECTOR 0.00 0.00 40.05 40.05 0.000.00 5.25 45.300.00

2 PVT SECTOR 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 24.39 24.390.00

3 CENTRAL SECTOR 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 5.10 5.100.00

Total of Andaman & Nicobar Islands 0.00 0.00 40.05 40.05 0.000.00 34.74 74.790.00

Bihar

4 STATE SECTOR 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 70.70 70.700.00

5 PVT SECTOR 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 316.65 316.650.00

6 CENTRAL SECTOR 8400.00 0.00 0.00 8400.00 0.000.00 0.00 8400.000.00

Total of Bihar 8400.00 0.00 0.00 8400.00 0.000.00 387.35 8787.350.00

Jharkhand

7 STATE SECTOR 420.00 0.00 0.00 420.00 0.00130.00 4.05 554.050.00

8 PVT SECTOR 1830.00 0.00 0.00 1830.00 0.000.00 93.09 1923.090.00

9 CENTRAL SECTOR 2000.00 0.00 0.00 2000.00 0.0080.00 0.00 2080.000.00

Total of Jharkhand 4250.00 0.00 0.00 4250.00 0.00210.00 97.14 4557.140.00

Odisha

10 STATE SECTOR 1740.00 0.00 0.00 1740.00 0.002154.55 26.30 3920.850.00

11 PVT SECTOR 3200.00 0.00 0.00 3200.00 0.000.00 580.79 3780.790.00

12 CENTRAL SECTOR 4600.00 0.00 0.00 4600.00 0.000.00 10.00 4610.000.00

Total of Odisha 9540.00 0.00 0.00 9540.00 0.002154.55 617.09 12311.640.00

Sikkim

13 STATE SECTOR 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001200.00 52.11 1252.110.00

14 PVT SECTOR 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00512.00 4.68 516.680.00

15 CENTRAL SECTOR 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00570.00 0.00 570.000.00

Total of Sikkim 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002282.00 56.79 2338.790.00

West Bengal

16 STATE SECTOR 4810.00 100.00 0.00 4910.00 0.00986.00 121.95 6017.950.00

17 PVT SECTOR 2037.00 0.00 0.00 2037.00 0.000.00 465.00 2502.000.00

18 CENTRAL SECTOR 6850.00 0.00 0.00 6850.00 0.00355.20 0.00 7205.200.00

Total of West Bengal 13697.00 100.00 0.00 13797.00 0.001341.20 586.95 15725.150.00

Eastern

19 STATE SECTOR 6970.00 100.00 40.05 7110.05 0.004470.55 280.36 11860.960.00

20 PVT SECTOR 7067.00 0.00 0.00 7067.00 0.00512.00 1484.60 9063.600.00

21 CENTRAL SECTOR 21850.00 0.00 0.00 21850.00 0.001005.20 15.10 22870.300.00

Total of Eastern 35887.00 100.00 40.05 36027.05 0.005987.75 1780.06 43794.860.00
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